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 Date: 29-11-2022 
To, 
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited 
Department of Corporate Services 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001. 
 

Scrip Code: 530201 
 
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 
Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time, we hereby submit details, 
received on 29th November, 2022, from ‘Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd’ (RTA), regarding issue of 
duplicate share certificate(s)/letter of confirmation(s) of the Company: 
 
 
FOLIO NO NAME OF THE 

SHAREHOLDER 
Certificate no Dist From Dist To Shares 

 
0001229 

KHAJA 
HUSSAIN GADE 

   447         
     1611 
 

882626 
34467530 

 

883125      
34467654 

 

500         
      125 
 

 
 
This is for your information and record 
 
 
Thanking You, 
 
Yours Faithfully, 
For Kallam Textiles Limited 
 
 
 
 Golagani Ramesh Kumar 
 (Company Secretary & Compliance Officer) 
ACS 39635 
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