## KALLAM TEXTILES LIMITED



(Formerly Known as "Kallam Spinning Mills Limited")
CIN -L18100AP1992PLC013860
Chowdavaram, GUNTUR - 522 019. A.P., INDIA.
Ph: 0863-2344016: Fax:0863-2344000



E-mail: corp@ksml.in GSTIN: 37AAACK9363M1ZY

Date: 29-11-2022

To, Bombay Stock Exchange Limited Department of Corporate Services Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.

Scrip Code: 530201

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time, we hereby submit details, received on 29th November, 2022, from 'Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd' (RTA), regarding issue of duplicate share certificate(s)/letter of confirmation(s) of the Company:

FOLIO NO	NAME OF THE	Certificate no	Dist From	Dist To	Shares
1 10 .	SHAREHOLDER				
	KHAJA	447	882626	883125	500
0001229	<b>HUSSAIN GADE</b>	1611	34467530	34467654	125

This is for your information and record

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

For Kallam Textiles Limited



Golagani Ramesh Kumar (Company Secretary & Compliance Officer) ACS 39635